
Pos 

2M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

2P 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

2S 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

52 

13 

42 

53 

87 

28 

47 

49 

83 

131 

23 

48 

91 

24 

31 

25 

92 

164 

38 

73 

58 

777 

72 

8 

199 

94 

77 

16 

86 

61 

10 

169 

29 

44 

112 

Name 

Kilpiä Marko 

Riihimaa Miikka 

Pelkonen Pasi 

Nisula Juha 

Oinonen Jari 

Autio Asko 

Aho Tuomas 

Palo Jarkko 

Marjamäki Matti 

Lintukanto Ville 

Tuomaala Henri 

Peltonen Onni 

Pärssinen Aleksi 

Plosila Tuomas 

Lintukanto Leevi 

Nieminen Lenni 

Lähteenmäki Toni 

Autio Niklas 

Nylund Niko 

Mäkilä Sakari 

Backlund Simon 

Hakala Tommi 

Ojaranta Arto 

Vilen Jani 

Vartiainen Jesse 

Talvitie Sami 

Siipola Tatu 

Palomäki Samu 

Tikkinen Nico 

Liljeqvist Mika 

Kaitajärvi Casper 

Seppänen Erik 

Granbacka Thomas 

Vaara Veeti 

Yli-Hirvelä Toni 

Class 

2M 

2M 

2M 

2M 

2M 

2M 

2M 

2M 

2M 

2M 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2P 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

Make 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Chevy -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -37 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

16:07.237 

16:09.952 

16:12.019 

16:13.413 

16:21.505 

16:21.960 

16:24.893 

16:34.236 

16:35.310 

10.394 

16:04.474 

16:05.456 

16:04.965 

16:06.042 

16:06.410 

16:07.817 

16:08.591 

16:11.282 

16:20.130 

16:24.062 

16:26.118 

16:43.589 

17:39.862 

11:47.046 

16:08.255 

16:09.155 

16:14.408 

16:15.281 

16:18.571 

16:18.902 

16:30.811 

16:31.608 

16:32.333 

16:33.011 

Diff 

2.715 

4.782 

6.176 

14.268 

14.723 

17.656 

26.999 

28.073 

DNF 

0.982 

0.491 

1.568 

1.936 

3.343 

4.117 

6.808 

15.656 

19.588 

21.644 

39.115 

1:35.388 

2 Laps 

DNS 

0.900 

6.153 

7.026 

10.316 

10.647 

22.556 

23.353 

24.078 

24.756 

Best Tm 

1:30.355 

1:30.988 

1:30.634 

1:30.778 

1:30.689 

1:31.404 

1:31.767 

1:32.477 

1:32.891 

1:28.812 

1:28.313 

1:29.765 

1:29.132 

1:29.669 

1:30.545 

1:31.468 

1:31.042 

1:32.983 

1:31.771 

1:32.163 

1:05.112 

1:29.790 

1:30.358 

1:31.293 

1:30.474 

1:31.128 

1:31.323 

1:30.672 

1:29.952 

1:33.914 

1:32.340 

1:03.623 

1:34.226 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

0 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.9.2023 11:29:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

Margin of Victory 

0.982 

Avg. Speed 

84,805 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.623 

Best Speed 

160,697 

Best Lap by 

44 - Vaara Veeti 

FRC Ahvenisto 

Legends 

Legends kilpailu 3 

Race started at 9:56:05 

Ahvenisto Circuit 2,840 km 

17.9.2023 09:55 
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Pos 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

78 

80 

88 

143 

39 

555 

75 

85 

Name 

Piirainen Jussi 

Viitala Tommi 

Kuhanen Veli-Matti 

Kantola Jose-Niko 

Punkka Mikko 

Koivu Mika 

Kurkipää Roope 

Weckström Miki 

Class 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

2S 

Make 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Ford -34 Coupe 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

16:36.825 

16:37.500 

16:41.201 

16:45.017 

14:11.909 

9:48.972 

1:35.929 

Diff 

28.570 

29.245 

32.946 

36.762 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:33.082 

1:04.229 

1:32.285 

1:32.436 

1:34.005 

1:32.451 

1:32.065 

In Lap 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.9.2023 11:29:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

Margin of Victory 

0.982 

Avg. Speed 

84,805 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.623 

Best Speed 

160,697 

Best Lap by 

44 - Vaara Veeti 

FRC Ahvenisto 

Legends 

Legends kilpailu 3 

Race started at 9:56:05 

Ahvenisto Circuit 2,840 km 

17.9.2023 09:55 
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